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HOLIDAY LIST 2024-2025 ACADEMIC SESSION — Amended on 2.5.2024

* These dates are tentative and are subject to change.

22/04/2024 | Mon | 2024-2025 Academic Session commences
01/05/2024 | Wed | May Day / Labour Day

08/05/2024 | Wed | Guru Rabindranath Jayanti

17/05/2024 | Fri Summer Holidays Begin

23/05/2024 | Thu Buddha Purnima

17/06/2024 | Mon | Bakrid / Eid al Adha

18/06/2024 | Tue | School Re-Opens after Summer Holidays
17/07/2024 | Wed | Muharram

15/08/2024 | Thu Independence Day

19/08/2024 | Mon | Rakshabandhan

26/08/2024 | Mon | Janmashtami

16/09/2024 | Mon | Vishvakarma Puja

16/09/2024 | Mon | Prophet's Birthday

02/10/2024 | Wed | Mahalaya

02/10/2024 | Wed | Gandhi Jayanti

08/10/2024 | Tue | Last Working Day before Puja Holidays (Panchami)
09/10/2024 | Wed | Puja Holiday's Start (Shasti)

12/10/2024 | Sat Dussehra

16/10/2024 | Wed | Lakshmi Puja

31/10/2024 | Thu Kali Puja

01/11/2024 | Fri Diwali

08/11/2024 | Fri Chatt Puja

11/11/2024 | Mon | School Re-Opens after Puja Holidays
15/11/2024 | Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti

20/12/2024 | Fri Last working day before school closes for Christmas Holidays
06/01/2025 | Mon | School re-opens after Christmas break
12/01/2025 | Sun Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

23/01/2025 | Thu Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
26/01/2025 | Sun Republic Day

02/02/2025 | Sun Saraswati Puja

14/03/2025 | Fri Doljatra/Holi

31/03/2025 | Mon | Eid al-Fitr

14/04/2025 | Mon | Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

15/04/2025 | Tue Bengali New Year

18/04/2025 | Fri Good Friday

20/04/2025 | Sun Easter

Narayanpur, Newtown, Kolkata - 700136




